
COMPANY NAME & ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBERS CONTACT PERSON TYPE OF UTILITY ALLOWED
Brett Construction Company Tim Long - (817) 584-0182 Tim Long Approved Utility Contractor

PO Box 598/616 Cedar Street tlong@brettconstruction.net

Hico, Texas 76457 Brett Johnson

(254) 796-4817 brett@brettconstruction.net  

 

Boler Equipment Service Inc. Cell: (432) 559-3903 Greg Boler Approved Utility Contractor

4611 Sinclair Ave. Email:  

Midland, Texas 79707  greg@boler.net

(432) 694-0660  

 

Edgaro Madrid & Asscosiates Office: (432) 940-9683 Edgardo Madrid Approved Utility Contractor

6216 Spahn Street Email: 

Midland, Texas 79706 edgardo.madrid@ymail.com

Entrench, Inc. Office: (575) 492-1914 Alberto Caballero Approved Utility Contractor

3311 N. Grimes Street Email:  

Hobbs, NM 88240 melondy@entrenchinc.com

Excel Utility Construction, LLC.  Office: (903) 720-3821 Dale Dodson Approved Utility Contractor

717 E. Loop 281 Email: Owner

Longview, Texas 75605 excel3821@gmail.com

Finley Family Enterprises, LLC Office: (254) 631-7165 Jeremy Finley Approved Utility Contractor

DBA Finco Services Email: Owner

1502 Lakeside Dr. fincoservices22@gmail.com
Abilene, Texas 79602

GW Underground & Excavation Cell: (903) 814-8666 Gene Witherspoon Approved Utility Contractor

P.O. Box 149 Email:

Whitewright, TX. 75491 gene@gwundergroundexcavation.com

(903) 814-866  
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JD King Construction, LLC Office: (800) 805-6302 Eloy Prado: Approved Utility Contractor

P.O. Box 1254 Owner: Josie D.King (432) 955-3785

Seminole, Texas 79360 josie.king@jdkingcorp.com  

Chad King: (432) 209-1739

Chad.King@jdkingcorp.com

Lockhart Excavation LLC Office: (512) 264-1218 Hugo Torres: Superintendent Approved Utility Contractor

2121 Lohmans Crossing Rd. Owner: Brice Lockhart (512) 699-5137

Suite 504-540 brice@lockhartexcavation.net Kevin Glick: Superintendent

Austin, Texas 78734 Derek Strum: (830) 534-5800 (512) 354-0690

dan@lockhartexcavation.net Hudson Alderman: Project Manager

(254) 205-4347

Natera Excavation Owner: Saul Natera Cell # (432) 634-2582 Approved Utility Contractor

1812 W. County Road 137              Saul Natera Jr.

Midland, Texas 79706 Nateraexcavation@gmail.com

R & B Ventures Office: (512) 847-1200 Michael Boss Approved Utility Contractor

10800 RR 12 Email: Operations/Co-Owner

Wimberley, Texas 78676 donnie@rbventuresllc.com Phone: (512) 663-6384

M Boss Email: Mat Wilson

(806) 664-1762

Red Deer Construction, LLC David Chandler: Owner David Chandler or Approved Utility Contractor

P.O. Box 51473 (432) 466-9122 Office number

Midland, Texas 79710 david@reddeerconstructiontx.com

(432) 695-4420 trey@reddeerconstructiontx.com

Scott Thane Ditching Office: (432)367-7610 Scott Thane Approved Utility Contractor

P.O. Box 13888 Email:  Owner/Operator

Odessa, Texas 79768-3888 scott@sthaneinc.com

(Residential taps are not 

 included)

Smithco Construction, Inc. Office: (575)894-6161 Brett Smith Approved Utility Contractor

P.O. Box 2 Email: Owner/Operator

1010 King Canyon Loop smithco@smithco.com

Caballo, New Mexico 87931



Summex Excavating, LLC Cell: (701) 934-4358 Kevin Summers Approved Utility Contractor

205 N. Stephanie St. Suit D #214 Email:

Henderson, NV 89074 richsitts@yahoo.com

(907) 729-1995 marjackgolf5@aol.com  

 

TEC Excavation Office: (432)687-5346 Terry Clutter Approved Utility Contractor

P.O.  Box 80455 Email: Owner/Operator

Midland, Texas 79708 eclutter@tecexcavation.com

tylerclutter@tecexcavation.com Eric Clutter

jhindman@tecexcavation.com Owner/Operator

 

Tejas Partners Office: (806) 592-4095 Charlie Espinoza Approved Utility Contractor

Construction, LLP. Fax: (806) 592-4097

213 W. Broadway Email:

P.O. BOX 1818 tejaspartners@hotmail.com

Denver City, Texas 79323

Williams Ditching, LLC Office: (806) 373-5820 Seth William Approved Utility Contractor

P.O. BOX 30206 Email: 

Amarillo, Texas 79120 www.williamsditching.com

JZ Southern Boyz Services, LLC. Cell: (903) 316-2620 Jesse Britton Concrete Steel Cylinder Pipe

245 CR 2378 Email: Owner Valve Insertions, Line Stopping,

Alba, TX. 75410  jesse@southernboyz.com Rusty Lawhorn and Hot Tapping

(903) 768-2241 Cell: (903) 850-9403

Email:

 rusty@southernboyz.com

Thompson Pipegroup Office: (469) 313-2517 Pat Whiteley Reinforced Concrete Cylinder 

1003 MacArthur Blvd Cell: (972) 310-0730 Pipeline Services Pipe, Bar Wrapped Pipe, 

Grand Prairie, Tx. 75050 Email: Pretested Concrete Pressure

(972) 262-3600 pwwhitely@thompsonpipegroup.com Colin Brown Pipe, Steel-Cylinder Type, Hot

Office: (972) 262-3600 Business Development Tapping, Pipeline Inspection,

Cell: (212-980-4841 Manager Emergency Repairs

Email: 

colin.brown@thompsonpipegroup.com


